
`Team Ireland 

2000m 
Events Seat Forename Surname Rowing club 

JW 'A' 1x - Karen Carey Cappaquin RC 

JW 'B' 1x - Claire Tanner Shannon RC 

JW 2x Bow Sophia Young Methodist BC 

JW 2x Str Anne Sheehan Lee RC 

JW 4x Bow Karen Carey Cappaquin RC 

JW 4x 2 Sophia Young Methodist BC 

JW 4x 3 Anne Sheehan Lee RC 

JW 4x Str Claire Tanner Shannon RC 

JW 2- Bow Alannah Keane Skibbereen RC 

JW 2- Str Hazel Deane Skibbereen RC 

JW 4- Bow Avril O'Toole Colaiste Iognaid 

JW 4- 2 Abigail Cullinane St. Michael's RC 

JW 4- 3 Laoise Phillips St. Michael's RC 

JW 4- Str Anna Trench Colaiste Iognaid 

JW 4+ Bow Claudia Neff Cork BC 

JW 4+ 2 Chloe Ligget Cork BC 

JW 4+ 3 Cloda Phillips St. Michael's RC 

JW 4+ Str Aida Hehir St. Michael's RC 

JW 4+ Cox Siún O'Keefe St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ Bow Avril O'Toole Colaiste Iognaid 

JW 8+ 2 Anna Trench Colaiste Iognaid 

JW 8+ 3 Claudia Neff Cork BC 

JW 8+ 4 Chloe Ligget Cork BC 

JW 8+ 5 Cloda Phillips St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ 6 Aida Hehir St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ 7 Laoise Phillips St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ Str Abigail Cullinane St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ Cox Siún O'Keefe St. Michael's RC 

JM 'A' 1x - Alex Gillick Neptune RC 

JM 'B' 1x - Brian McGrath Castleconnell BC 

JM 2x Bow Alex Murphy Lee RC 

JM 2x Str Dan Daly Muckross RC 

JM 4x Bow Alex Murphy Lee RC 

JM 4x 2 Dan Daly Muckross RC 

JM 4x 3 Brian McGrath Castleconnell BC 

JM 4x Str Alex Gillick Neptune RC 

JM 2- Bow James Hurley Clonmel RC 

JM 2- Str Gerald Nugent Clonmel RC 

JM 4- Bow Adam Hartley Presentation BCBC 

JM 4- 2 Ben Mullane Presentation BCBC 

JM 4- 3 Robert Butler Shandon RC 
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JM 4- Str Daniel Butler Shandon RC 

JM 4+ Bow Tomás Ó'Fátharta Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 4+ 2 Yegor Kaar Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 4+ 3 Alex Bogue Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 4+ Str Finnín McCormack Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 4+ Cox Cuan Friel Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ Bow Tomás Ó'Fátharta Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ 2 Finnín McCormack Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ 3 Alex Bogue Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ 4 Yegor Kaar Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ 5 Robert Butler Shandon RC 

JM 8+ 6 Daniel Butler Shandon RC 

JM 8+ 7 James Hurley Clonmel RC 

JM 8+ Str Gerald Nugent Clonmel RC 

JM 8+ Cox Cuan Friel Colaiste Iognaid 

W 1x - Grace Healy Dublin University Ladies 
BC 

W Lwt 1x - Sam McCormack Queens University Ladies 
BC 

PR1 W 1x - Mark Halliday Galway RC 

PR2 W 1x - Tiarnán O'Donnell University of Limerick RC 

PR3 W 1x - Tom Burke Galway RC 

W 2x Bow Lauren O'Brien University of Limerick RC 

W 2x Str Niamh Kilgallen Neptune RC 

W 4x Bow Niamh Kilgallen Neptune RC 

W 4x 2 Lauren O'Brien University of Limerick RC 

W 4x 3 Sam McCormack Queens University Ladies 
BC 

W 4x Str Grace Healy Dublin University Ladies 
BC 

W 2- Bow Emma Fagan University of Galway BC 

W 2- Str Rayna Praxmar University of Galway BC 

W 4- Bow Orla Gaffney University of Limerick RC 

W 4- 2 Caoimhe O'Sullivan University of Limerick RC 

W 4- 3 Michelle Mulcahy Commercial RC 

W 4- Str Patti Mullins Yale / Belfast 

W 4+ Bow Ciara Leahy University College Cork 

W 4+ 2 Ciara Butler University of Galway BC 

W 4+ 3 Alyssa Mannix University of Limerick RC 

W 4+ Str Sadhbh Scully University of Limerick RC 

W 4+ Cox Nancy Roberts Queens University BLBC 

W 8+ Bow Alyssa Mannix University of Limerick RC 

W 8+ 2 Sadhbh Scully University of Limerick RC 

W 8+ 3 Orla Gaffney University of Limerick RC 
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W 8+ 4 Caoimhe O'Sullivan University of Limerick RC 

W 8+ 5 Michelle Mulcahy Commercial RC 

W 8+ 6 Patti Mullins Yale / Belfast 

W 8+ 7 Rayna Praxmar University of Galway BC 

W 8+ Str Emma Fagan University of Galway BC 

W 8+ Cox Nancy Roberts Queens University BLBC 

M 1x - Ryan Spelman St. Michael's RC 

M Lwt 1x - Joe Tanner University of Limerick RC 

PR1 M 1x - Mark Halliday Galway RC 

PR2 M 1x - Tiarnán O'Donnell University of Limerick RC 

PR3 M 1x - Tom Burke Galway RC 

M 2x Bow Michael Hourihane Skibbereen RC 

M 2x Str Fergus Bryce Queens University BC 

M 4x Bow Fergus Bryce Queens University BC 

M 4x 2 Michael Hourihane Skibbereen RC 

M 4x 3 Ryan Spelman St. Michael's RC 

M 4x Str Joe Tanner University of Limerick RC 

M 2- Bow Adam Grace University of Limerick RC 

M 2- Str Luke Sutton University of Limerick RC 

M 4- Bow Sam Daly University College Dublin 
BC 

M 4- 2 David Ross-Chu University College Dublin 
BC 

M 4- 3 Calum Nolan University College Dublin 
BC 

M 4- Str Ciaran Conway University College Dublin 
BC 

M 4+ Bow Alan Cawley University of Galway BC 

M 4+ 2 Gavin O'Dwyer Neptune RC 

M 4+ 3 Mikey Fanning Neptune RC 

M 4+ Str Thaddeus Keiser University of Galway BC 

M 4+ Cox John Harte Queen's University BBC 

M 8+ Bow Sam Daly University College Dublin 
BC 

M 8+ 2 David Ross-Chu University College Dublin 
BC 

M 8+ 3 Alan Cawley University of Galway BC 

M 8+ 4 Thaddeus Keiser University of Galway BC 

M 8+ 5 Mikey Fanning Neptune RC 

M 8+ 6 Gavin O'Dwyer Neptune RC 

M 8+ 7 Adam Grace University of Galway BC 

M 8+ Str Luke Sutton University of Limerick RC 

M 8+ Cox John Harte Queen's University BBC 

Subs / spares         

Subs / spares         
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Subs / spares         

          

500m Sprint 
Events Seat Forename Surname Rowing club 

JW 4x Bow Karen Carey Cappoquin RC 

JW 4x 2 Sophia Young Methodist BC 

JW 4x 3 Anne Sheehan Lee RC 

JW 4x Str Claire Tanner Shannon RC 

JW 8+ Bow Avril O'Toole Colaiste Iognaid 

JW 8+ 2 Anna Trench Colaiste Iognaid 

JW 8+ 3 Alannah Keane Skibbereen RC 

JW 8+ 4 Hazel Deane Skibbereen RC 

JW 8+ 5 Cloda Phillips St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ 6 Aida Hehir St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ 7 Laoise Phillips St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ Str Abigail Cullinane St. Michael's RC 

JW 8+ Cox Siún O'Keefe St. Michael's RC 

JM 4x Bow Alex Burke Lee RC 

JM 4x 2 Dan Daly Muckross RC 

JM 4x 3 Brian McGrath Castleconnel BC 

JM 4x Str Alex Gillick Neptune RC 

JM 8+ Bow Tomás Ó'Fárthta Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ 2 Finnín McCormack Colaiste Iognaid 

JM 8+ 3 Adam Hartley Presentation BCBC 

JM 8+ 4 Ben Mullane Presentation BCBC 

JM 8+ 5 Robert Butler Shandon RC 

JM 8+ 6 Daniel Butler Shandon RC 

JM 8+ 7 James Hurley Clonmel RC 

JM 8+ Str Gerald Nugent Clonmel RC 

JM 8+ Cox Cuan Friel Colaiste Iognaid 

PR1 W 1x -       

PR2 W 1x -       

PR3 W 1x -       

W 4x Bow Niamh Kilgallen Neptune RC 

W 4x 2 Lauren O'Brien University of Limerick RC 

W 4x 3 Sam McCormack Queens University Ladies 
BC 

W 4x Str Grace Healy Dublin University Ladies 
BC 

W 8+ Bow Ciara Leahy University College Cork 

W 8+ 2 Ciara Butler University of Galway BC 

W 8+ 3 Orla Gaffney University of Limerick RC 

W 8+ 4 Caoimhe O'Sullivan University of Limerick RC 
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W 8+ 5 Michelle Mulcahy Commercial RC 

W 8+ 6 Patti Mullins Yale / Belfast 

W 8+ 7 Rayna Praxmar University of Galway BC 

W 8+ Str Emma Fagan University of Galway BC 

W 8+ Cox Nancy Robert Queen's University BLBC 

PR1 M 1x - Mark Halliday Galway RC 

PR2 M 1x - Tiarnán O'Donnell University of Limerick 

PR3 M 1x - Tom Burke Galway RC 

M 4x Bow Fergus Bryce Queens University BC 

M 4x 2 Michael Hourihane Skibbereen RC 

M 4x 3 Ryan Spelman St. Michael's RC 

M 4x Str Joe Tanner University of Limerick RC 

M 8+ Bow Sam Daly University College Dublin 

M 8+ 2 David Ross-Chu University College Dublin 

M 8+ 3 Ciaran Conway University College Dublin 

M 8+ 4 Calum Nolan University College Dublin 

M 8+ 5 Mikey Fanning Neptune RC 

M 8+ 6 Gavin O'Dwyer Neptune RC 

M 8+ 7 Adam Grace University of Limerick RC 

M 8+ Str Luke Sutton University of Limerick RC 

M 8+ Cox John Harte Queen's University BBC 

 


